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Resultatliste 

1 Erik Duus 23 22 21 21 23 110

2 Søren B. Larsen 24 18 21 20 20 103

3 Henrik Henriksen 22 19 20 20 21 102

4 Per Langvad 19 22 18 19 22 100

5 Torben Andersen 22 20 17 18 22 99

6 Peter Aa. Hertz 20 20 18 22 18 98

7 Michael Fomsgaard 21 22 19 19 17 98

8 Martin Bergstrøm 19 21 17 19 21 97

9 Ole Kristensen 17 21 17 22 20 97

10 Kjeld Pedersen 20 20 21 18 18 97

11 Torben Sørensen 24 18 20 18 16 96

12 Thorry Sørensen 15 18 21 21 19 94

13 Henrik Jørgensen 16 19 21 21 17 94

14 Kaj Hjorth 20 18 21 14 16 89

15 Rene Fomsgaard 14 15 13 21 18 81

16 Casper Hjorth 14 20 17 14 15 80

17 Michael Berg 11 14 13 17 15 70

18 Kim Nyby 12 6 18 18 15 69

19 Marianne Fomsgaard 14 13 15 14 13 69

20 Jørn Rasmussen 10 17 12 13 14 66

21 Kim Kristensen 14 13 12 14 13 66

"Klasse"

1 A Erik Duus 23 22 21 21 23 110

2 A Søren B. Larsen 24 18 21 20 20 103

3 A Henrik Henriksen 22 19 20 20 21 102

4 A Per Langvad 19 22 18 19 22 100

5 A Torben Andersen 22 20 17 18 22 99

6 A Peter Aa. Hhertz 20 20 18 22 18 98

7 A Michael Fomsgaard 21 22 19 19 17 98

8 A Kjeld Pedersen 20 20 21 18 18 97

9 A Torben Sørensen 24 18 20 18 16 96

10 A Kaj Hjorth 20 18 21 14 16 89

1 B Martin Bergstrøm 19 21 17 19 21 97

2 B Ole Kristensen 17 21 17 22 20 97

3 B Thorry Sørensen 15 18 21 21 19 94

4 B Henrik Jørgensen 16 19 21 21 17 94

5 B Rene Fomsgaard 14 15 13 21 18 81

6 B Michael Berg 11 14 13 17 15 70

7 B Kim Nyby 12 6 18 18 15 69

8 B Jørn Rasmussen 10 17 12 13 14 66

9 B Kim Kristensen 14 13 12 14 13 66

1 D Marianne Fomsgaard 14 13 15 14 13 69

1 J Casper Hjorth 14 20 17 14 15 80


